
Spring 2026 

BA in Economics Programme 2022-2026 

Strategic Management/2 credits/Dr. Waleed Gumaa 

International Business and Marketing/3 credits/Mr. Zalkar Kamalov 

BA Thesis Seminar/4 credits/Dr. Anara Momunalieva 

Schedule for January 

19 Jan, Mon 20 Jan, Tue 21 Jan, Wed 22 Jan, Thu 23 Jan, Fri 
24 Jan, 

Sat 

09:00 - 10:30 
International Business and 

Marketing 

09:00 - 10:30 
International Business and 

Marketing 

09:00-10:30 
BA Thesis Seminar 

10:45 - 12:15 
BA Thesis Seminar 

13:00-14:30 
 Digital Economy and 

Platform Markets 

13:00-14:30 
Digital Economy and 

Platform Markets 

13:00-14:30 
Digital Economy and 

Platform Markets 

14:45-16:15 
Digital Economy and 

Platform Markets 

14:45-16:15 
Digital Economy and 

Platform Markets 

14:45-16:15 
Digital Economy and 

Platform Markets 

26 Jan, Mon 27 Jan, Tue 28 Jan, Wed 29 Jan, Thu 30 Jan, Fri 
31 Jan, 

Sat 

09:00 - 10:30 
International Business and 

Marketing 

09:00-10:30 
BA Thesis Seminar 

10:45 - 12:15 
International Business and 

Marketing 

10:45 - 12:15 
BA Thesis Seminar 

13:00-14:30 13:00-14:30 13:00-14:30 



Digital Economy and 
Platform Markets 

Digital Economy and 
Platform Markets 

Digital Economy and 
Platform Markets 

14:45-16:15 
Digital Economy and 

Platform Markets 

14:45-16:15 
Digital Economy and 

Platform Markets 

Schedule for February 

2 Feb, Mon 3 Feb, Tue 4 Feb, Wed 5 Feb, Thu 6 Feb, Fri 7 Feb, Sat 

09:00 - 10:30 
International Business and Marketing 

09:00 - 10:30 
International Business and Marketing 

09:00-10:30 
BA Thesis Seminar 

10:45 - 12:15 
International Business and Marketing 

10:45 - 12:15 
BA Thesis Seminar 

9 Feb, Mon 10 Feb, Tue 11 Feb, Wed 12 Feb, Thu 13 Feb, Fri 14 Feb, Sat 

09:00 - 10:30 
International Business and Marketing 

09:00 - 10:30 
International Business and Marketing 

09:00-10:30 
BA Thesis Seminar 

10:45 - 12:15 
International Business and Marketing 

10:45 - 12:15 
BA Thesis Seminar 

16 Feb, Mon 17 Feb, Tue 18 Feb, Wed 19 Feb, Thu 20 Feb, Fri 21 Feb, Sat 

09:00 - 10:30 
International Business and Marketing 

09:00-10:30 
BA Thesis Seminar 

10:45 - 12:15 
International Business and Marketing 

10:45 - 12:15 
BA Thesis Seminar 

23 Feb, Mon 24 Feb, Tue 25 Feb, Wed 26 Feb, Thu 27 Feb, Fri 28 Feb, Sat 



09:00 - 10:30 
International Business and Marketing 

09:00-10:30 B 
A Thesis Seminar 

10:45 - 12:15 
International Business and Marketing 

10:45 - 12:15 
BA Thesis Seminar 

Schedule for March 

2 Mar, Mon 3 Mar, Tue 4 Mar, Wed 5 Mar, Thu 6 Mar, Fri 7 Mar, Sat 

09:00 - 10:30 
International Business and Marketing 

10:45 - 12:15 
International Business and Marketing 

9 Mar, Mon 10 Mar, Tue 11 Mar, Wed 12 Mar, Thu 13 Mar, Fri 14 Mar, Sat 

09:00 - 10:30 
International Business and Marketing 

10:45 - 12:15 
International Business and Marketing 

16 Mar, Mon 17 Mar, Tue 18 Mar, Wed 19 Mar, Thu 20 Mar, Fri 21 Mar, Sat 

09:00 - 10:30 
International Business and Marketing 

10:45 - 12:15 
International Business and Marketing 

23 Mar, Mon 24 Mar, Tue 25 Mar, Wed 26 Mar, Thu 27 Mar, Fri 28 Mar, Sat 



09:00 - 10:30 
International Business and Marketing 

10:45 - 12:15 
International Business and Marketing 

Schedule for April 

30 Mar, Mon 31 Mar, Tue 1 Apr, Wed 2 Apr, Thu 3 Apr, Fri 
4 Apr, 

Sat 

6 Apr, Mon 7 Apr, Tue 8 Apr, Wed 9 Apr, Thu 10 Apr, Fri 
11 Apr, 

Sat 

09:00-10:30 Strategic 
Management 

09:00-10:30 Strategic 
Management 

09:00-10:30 Strategic 
Management 

09:00-10:30 Strategic 
Management 

09:00-10:30 Strategic 
Management 

10:45 - 12:15 
Strategic Management 

10:45 - 12:15 
Strategic Management 

10:45 - 12:15 
Strategic Management 

10:45 - 12:15 
Strategic Management 

10:45 - 12:15 
Strategic Management 

13:30 - 15:00 
Strategic Management 

13:30 - 15:00 
Strategic Management 

13:30 - 15:00 
Strategic Management 

13:30 - 15:00 
Strategic Management 

13:30 - 15:00 
Strategic Management 


